M10 Cast In Socket
for Lifting Loop
Attachment

Side View

Centre line marked
to ald cutting of
hole on site

1100

www.bemgre.com
B600

300

200

2000

Position of on-site fixing marks for dowels

BCM GRC Ltd,
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Notes:

1. All dimensions in mm,
2. Materioal Hand Sprayed
GRC Grade 18
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Section

GRC Headwall to be
bedded and kbocked on
min 200mm C35 Concrete
or as specified by
engineer

Material Grode 18 GRC
Weight Approx 2350Kg

BCM 600 Headwall

Dwg BCM-HW600
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